
THE	MILL	RACE	2017	-	RESULTS	(ALL	RUNERS)
Name Time M/F Place
Nicholas	Lewis 1.10.12 M 1
Mark	Lamorte 1.17.38 M 2
Martin	Carter 1.21.01 M 3
Ian	Harrhy 1.24.31 M 4
Steve	Crook 1.25.12 M 5
Julie	Cashell 1.26.08 F 6
Roger	Mills 1.26.34 M 7
Daniel	Paley 1.27.06 M 8
Thomas	Banning 1.27.51 M 9
Oliver	Sims 1.29.03 M 10
Will	Ford 1.29.42 M 11
Claire	Prosser 1.29.51 F 12
Stuart	Bourne 1.30.09 M 13
Vincent	Peel 1.30.19 M 14
Kani	Hinshelwood 1.30.29 F 15
Ian	Whatmough 1.31.15 M 16
Jeff	Kay 1.32.20 M 17
Philip	Mears 1.32.27 M 18
Rob	Symons 1.33.22 M 19
Matias	Coombs 1.33.46 M 20
Andrew	Cromie 1.33.57 M 21
Sharon	Woods 1.34.12 F 22
Alun	Jenkins 1.34.35 M 23
Daniela	Gormley 1.35.07 F 24
Paul	Tree 1.35.39 M 25
Suzanne	Bevan 1.36.29 F 26
Sean	Birch 1.37.25 M 27



Keith	Young 1.38.39 M 28
Chris	O'Brien 1.38.45 M 29
Caty	Gilbert 1.41.52 F 30
Rob	Williams 1.41.52 M 31
Tom	Sharp 1.42.17 M 32
Sharon	Lindesay 1.42.40 F 33
Angela	Price 1.42.59 F 34
Simon	New 1.44.42 M 35
Rachel	Jones 1.44.59 F 36
Rose	Thomas 1.48.50 F 37
Richard	Turpin 1.53.19 M 38
Coleen	Birch 1.53.23 F 39
Donna	James 1.53.23 F 40
Ruth	Treharne 1.53.23 F 41
Ray	Sharratt 1.54.46 M 42
Steve	Thomas 1.56.34 M 43
Tina	Lavelle 1.56.34 F 44
Susan	Holliday 1.56.49 F 45
Aled	Edward 1.57.22 M 46
Samantha	Standerwick 1.57.54 F 47
Nic	Groombridge 1.58.57 M 48
Suzanna	Jones 1.59.58 F 49
Sarah	Morgan 1.59.58 F 50
Naim	Madoog 2.00.25 M 51
Dan	McCallum 2.02.25 M 52
Stella	Symons 2.03.22 F 53
Jan	Davies 2.04.41 F 54
Maria	Martin 2.04.41 F 55
Diane	Pritchard 2.07.39 F 56
Nicola	Kelly 2.11.10 F 57



Jacqui	Wilding 2.13.26 F 58
Emily	Hinshelwood 2.34.32 F 59
Sandra	Suarez 2.45.12 F 60
Jon	Dixon 2.45.12 M 61



THE	MILL	RACE	2017	-	RESULTS	(MALE	RUNNERS)
Name Time M Place
Nicholas	Lewis 1.10.12 M 1
Mark	Lamorte 1.17.38 M 2
Martin	Carter 1.21.01 M 3
Ian	Harrhy 1.24.31 M 4
Steve	Crook 1.25.12 M 5
Roger	Mills 1.26.34 M 6
Daniel	Paley 1.27.06 M 7
Thomas	Banning 1.27.51 M 8
Oliver	Sims 1.29.03 M 9
Will	Ford 1.29.42 M 10
Stuart	Bourne 1.30.09 M 11
Vincent	Peel 1.30.19 M 12
Ian	Whatmough 1.31.15 M 13
Jeff	Kay 1.32.20 M 14
Philip	Mears 1.32.27 M 15
Rob	Symons 1.33.22 M 16
Matias	Coombs 1.33.46 M 17
Andrew	Cromie 1.33.57 M 18
Alun	Jenkins 1.34.35 M 19
Paul	Tree 1.35.39 M 20
Sean	Birch 1.37.25 M 21
Keith	Young 1.38.39 M 22
Chris	O'Brien 1.38.45 M 23
Rob	Williams 1.41.52 M 24
Tom	Sharp 1.42.17 M 25
Simon	New 1.44.42 M 26
Richard	Turpin 1.53.19 M 27



Ray	Sharratt 1.54.46 M 28
Steve	Thomas 1.56.34 M 29
Aled	Edward 1.57.22 M 30
Nic	Groombridge 1.58.57 M 31
Naim	Madoog 2.00.25 M 32
Dan	McCallum 2.02.25 M 33
Jon	Dixon 2.45.12 M 34



THE	MILL	RACE	2017	-	RESULTS	(FEMALE	RUNERS)
Name Time F Place
Julie	Cashell 1.26.08 F 1
Claire	Prosser 1.29.51 F 2
Kani	Hinshelwood 1.30.29 F 3
Sharon	Woods 1.34.12 F 4
Daniela	Gormley 1.35.07 F 5
Suzanne	Bevan 1.36.29 F 6
Caty	Gilbert 1.41.52 F 7
Sharon	Lindesay 1.42.40 F 8
Angela	Price 1.42.59 F 9
Rachel	Jones 1.44.59 F 10
Rose	Thomas 1.48.50 F 11
Coleen	Birch 1.53.23 F 12
Donna	James 1.53.23 F 13
Ruth	Treharne 1.53.23 F 14
Tina	Lavelle 1.56.34 F 15
Susan	Holliday 1.56.49 F 16
Samantha	Standerwick 1.57.54 F 17
Suzanna	Jones 1.59.58 F 18
Sarah	Morgan 1.59.58 F 19
Stella	Symons 2.03.22 F 20
Jan	Davies 2.04.41 F 21
Maria	Martin 2.04.41 F 22
Diane	Pritchard 2.07.39 F 23
Nicola	Kelly 2.11.10 F 24
Jacqui	Wilding 2.13.26 F 25
Emily	Hinshelwood 2.34.32 F 26
Sandra	Suarez 2.45.12 F 27


